
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Headteacher; 

Mrs Christian 
Thursday, 04 January 2024 

Dear Parents/Carers 

Please see below some dates for your diary for the Spring term. Further information will be sent out 

closer to the time. 

January 2024 

Monday 15th January - Year 1 Walk 

Tuesday 30th January - School photos (in class) 

 

February 2024 

Monday 5th February - 9.00am Kestrels/Robins Parents Workshop – Reading (parents to come in and see 

a session) 

Wednesday 7th February - 9.00am Kingfishers/Woodpeckers Parents Workshop – Reading (parents to 

come in and see a session) 

Tuesday 13th February - 9.00am Year 1 (Otters/Hedgehogs/Squirrels + Y1 Kestrels) Parents Workshops 

– Maths (parents to come in and see a session) 

Wednesday 14th February 9.00am Ladybirds/Dragonflies Parents Workshop – Maths (parents to come in 

and see a session) 

Thursday 15th February - 9.00am Butterflies/Bumblebees Parents Workshop – Maths (parents to come 

in and see a session) 

Friday 16th February - Superhero non-uniform day 

Week Commencing 19th – 23rd February HALF TERM 

Week Commencing 26th February Parents evenings 

 

March 2024 

Thursday 7th March - World Book Day 

 

Kind regards 

 
 

Mrs Turner 

Deputy Head                                                                                

             

John Ray Infant School 
“learning together, aiming high, proud to be ourselves” 

 

          Notley Road, Braintree, Essex, CM7 1HL 

          Telephone:         01376 323071 

          Email:                 enquiries@johnrayinfants.essex.sch.uk 

 


